Model LED
Power
Voltage Lumen
(lm)
Color
Rendering
Color
Temp (K)

60HZ
70lm/watt >75 4000-8000K 130°C
UNISTWF-0008 72W AC100-240V/50-
60HZ
70lm/watt >75 4000-8000K 130°C
Model LED
Power
Voltage Lumen
(lm)
Color
Rendering
Color
Temp (K)
Beam
Angle(°C)
BNL-XY-L56W 56W AC170-250V >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L70W 70W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L84W 84W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L98W 98W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L112W 112W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L126W 126W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L140W 140W AC80V-265VAC >80 3000-6000K 50°C
BNL-XY-L56W BNL-XY-L70W BNL-XY-L84W BNL-XY-L98W BNL-XY-L112W BNL-XY-L140W
Model LED
Power
Voltage Lumen
(lm)
Color
Rendering
Color
Temp (K)
Beam
Angle(°C)
ZGSM-LLD-XWB90W 90W 90-264V AC 50-
60HZ
90 lm/watt >80 3700-5000K 168°C
ZGSM-LLD-XW30W 30W 90-264V AC 50-
60HZ
80 lm/watt >80 3700-5000K 168°C
ZGSM-LLD-XW50W 50W 90-264V AC 50-
60HZ
80 lm/watt >80 3700-5000K 168°C
ZGSM-LLDXWB70W 70W 90-264V AC 50-
60HZ
90 lm/watt >80 3700-5000K 168°C
ZGSM-LLD-XWB110W 110W 90-264V AC 50-
60HZ
90 lm/watt >80 3700-5000K 168°C
Model LED
Power